SHENZHEN PUSMAI TECHNOLOGY Co.,LTD
Customized DWDM Product
DWDM multi-channel multiplexer /demultiplexer (Mux /DeMux）modules are available on ITU channel spacing of 100GHz. They
demonstrate low loss, temperature insensitivity and reliable performance in any system application.Fixed Mux/DeMux modules offer
low-cost wavelength management solutions that are suitable for long haul, metro, and access application.
Features
Low Insertion Loss

SHENZHEN PUSMAI TECHNOLOGY Co.,LTD
Ordering information （PDWX-Mxx-T1213-C20xx-11FC）
Product Configuration
Number of
Channels
With
MON/TAP
Other Port First Channel Last Channel Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
PDWX M=Mux(BIDI)
D=Demux (BIDI)
O=MUX&
DEMUX
18=18CH
24=24CH
32=32CH
XX= xxCH
T12=1x2
T22=2x2
13=1310nm
E=EXP
C20= 1561.42 nm
C21= 1560.61 nm
…
C60=1529.55nm
20= 1561.42 nm
21= 1560.61 nm
…
60=1529.55nm
1=250um
2=0.9mm
3=2mm
4=3mm
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
NN=None
FA=FC/APC
FU=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SU=SC/UPC
LU=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
SS=Specific